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
apts.; 12 per mo. up; just reouiit, modern,
clean; very desirable; hot and cold wai&r,
heat, light, bath furnished. Grand ave.
and E. Washington st. I'hone East 4440.

THE CROMWELL.
Resident Fifth and Columbia Transient.

waik to Poatotfice.
Furnished 2 and apartments.

Marshall 5198. Keterences. A 3326.
WINSTON'

Modern 2 and apartments. $20
and up: excciient service. 341 14 tu. Phono
Main lioi.

COM PLETELV furnished steara- -

heuited anartment. easy walking distance,
2 per mo., including lights. Ii7 17th St.,

near lamniii.
LAMBROOK APTS., corner E. 7th and Yam

hill, 2 and 5 rooms and single sleeping
rooms, clean, comfoitabie, desirable. Ea&i
4062, B 3401.

H1SLOP HALL. cor. East 6th and Haw
thorue 2 and apis.; private batns
and phone; also single rooms; well lur
msned; 12. ou up. rnona .East &i2.

H7 North 21st. 3 and
4 rooms, all outside. lurnished or unlur
inshed; sleeping porches, elevator; walk
log uistanee ; reasonable rent.

GRANDESTA, Eat Stark and Grand a. a.
Nicely furnished three-roo- apts.; private
phone and bath; waiking distance; prices
moderate, fnone r.ast 2us.

HEINZ APARTMENTS.
14th and Columbia.

Z and ' apartments, furnished;
f reasonable rates. Main 7337.

SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS, 270 Broadway,
south Six blocks to business center; l

rojra apt., separate bedrooms, 2 en
trances to apt. and bath.

HADDEN HALL, 414 3 ITH ST.
Furnished and unfurnished apartments.

brass beds. Pacific phones, balconies, week
or month.

BOZANTA APARTMENTS.
1S9 23d, cor. Kearney Modern 3 and 4- -
room apartments; private bath; completely
furnished; 20 up. Marshall 2945.

MADISON PARK APTS.
Park St. at Madison.

Modern ; and furnished apart
ments; close in; by week or month.

GLEN COURT APT.
Cor. Park and Taylor. Completely fur
nished, 2. 3, best service; reason
able. Main liHil.

ELM WOOD APTS. 10th AND HALL.
Lobui. social hj.1!, modern 2 and

furnished apts., icasonable.
NEW HART Automatic elevator, 2 rms., 1

rm., disappearing pate, gas, steam, lights
free. 3 to $6.25. 2d, 4th floor.

XWO rooms, sleeping porch closet a run
ning water, bath, phone; 5ol B. lamhill.
Phone .ast i iu.
THE WENTWORTH APT., 233 12TH.
OuteL homey apts.. clean, mouern, rea- -

souab.e. Does it appeal to you ?

KATHERINE APTS. For rent fur- -

lahed apu. private ds'.q ana pnoue.
N. 2iid.

WELLINGTON ANNEX, 15th and Everet- t-
Two rooms, ncw-i- iurnifsneu, hardwood
floors, walking distance; Main 124a.

MORTON APTS.. Kins and Wash, sts.; 3 and
lur. ana uniur. iasenieiu apta..

12 to $20 mo.; walking distance. M. 1U42.

THREE and four-roo- furnished or unfur
nished, ine iijeiiana. a isbt. Main
1S6 7. A lb. a.

DRICKSTON, 448 llth. modern Z and
tpts.. excellent service, walking distance.

M trenail 5i, A S4tiS.
CAM AR. 703 Lovejoy Modern brick buiM- -

lng; 2, apts.. lis to 30. Mar. 2917.
NEW, furnished apartments, concrete block.

12, n. iii cnion ae. Nortn.
401

JACKSON bungalow. 454 llth. Newly fur-
nished apts.. within walking distance.

THE LAt'RETTE furnished apts.;
private bath and phone. 22,) llth. 4

16 UP Modern 2 and furnished
apts. Harrison Court. 5th and Harrison.

SAN MARCO, East 8th and Couch sts.. 3- -
room apt., new lurnisnings, so.

LUXOR APTS., 324 13th st. Furnished
apts.: reasonable rents. ; Summer rates.

HERME.MA. 400 Hail at. cor. luth
a,paxtmcai reasonaoie,
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VOB RENT.
Furnished Apartments.

THE WHEELDON ANNEX.
(Apartment HoteL)

Tenth and Salmon streets.
APARTMENTS OR ROOMS.

Hates day, week, month or year.

MONTGOMERY APTS., comer Third and
. Monlcomerv Buildine brick and strict::

modern, all outside. licht. furnished, 2
room apts., private bath, phone and elec
tric elevator; good service; no cunuren
10 minutes' walk to postomce; rates
to $26. including electric lights. Phon
Main

VILLA ST. CLARA.
12th and Taylor.

Most modern apartments on the Pacific
coast; lurnished complete.

Roof Garden in connection.
Walk in a distance. References.

THE AVALON.
Furnished or unfurnished 3 --room aDart
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